
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED AGAINST TENDERS DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY -2015
FROM CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, DULIAJAN

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Date of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
bidding

(Single/ Two
bid System)

Last date of
receipt of

tender

No. of
Tenders
Received

Nos. & Names of
parties qualified
after Technical

Evaluation

Nos. & Names of
parties not qualified

after Technical
Evaluation

Whether
Contract
awarded
to lowest

tenderer/L
1

Contract No. &
Date

Name of
Contractor

Value of contract (Rs.) Scheduled
Date of

completion
of contract

DCO3678P15

HIRING SERVICE FOR
CLEANING OF EMULSION
TREATERS AND THREE-
PHASE SEPARATORS IN
DIFFERENT PRODUCTION
INSTALLATIONS OF
ASSAM FIELD FOR A
PERIOD OF 2 (TWO)
YEARS AND WITH A
PROVISION OF
EXTENSION BY ANOTHER
ONE YEAR

Press
Tender

09.06.2014 Single 15.07.2014 2
1 Nos

M/s. R. T.
Associates & Co.

1 Nos.
M/s. Handique &

Co.
Yes

6108747
10.01.2015

M/s. R. T.
Associates &

Co.
Rs.20,33,540.00 09.01.2016

DCO4291P15

Service contract for
Installation/Relocation/
Modification of Surface
facilities like Separators,
Wellhead Manifolds,
Water Bath Heaters, Gas
Evacuation Pipelines and
associated equipment
for Gas Production
Augmentation

Press
Tender

30.07.2014 Single 02.09.2014 2

2 Nos
M/s. Singh &
Company, Duliajan
M/s. B. S.
Construction &
Engineers, Duliajan

Nil Yes
6108770

23.01.2015

M/s. Singh &
Company,
Duliajan

Rs. 48,12,000.00 22.01.2017

DCO4070P15

Resiting/Installation of
Compressor
Packages,Production
Equipment and other
Field /Pipeline related
construction jobs in OIL's
Operational Areas in
Upper Assam

Press
Tender

11.07.2014 Single 19.08.2014 2

2 Nos

M/s. Singh &
Company, Duliajan
M/s. B. S.
Construction &
Engineers,
Duliajan.

Nil YEs
6108756

13.01.2015

M/s. B.S.
Construction
& Engineers

Rs. 53,17,500.00 12.01.2017



CDI4763P15

Seismic Survey
Operation for acquiring
2D multicomponent
seismic data of 6000
shots in the areas lying
North/South of river
Brahmaputra in Assam
and Arunachal Pradesh
along with 800±10%
channels using manual
dheki drilling and other
associated activities.

Press
Tender

12.09.2014
Two Bid E-

Tender
21.10.2014 4

4 Nos
M/s B.K.
HAZARIKA
M/s NAREN
SONOWAL & SONS
M/s R C DAS &
SONS
M/s A.SARMAH

Nil Yes
6108728

02.01.2015

M/s R C DAS
& SONS Rs. 1,75,57,500.00 01.01.2016

CDI4926P15

Hiring of readily
available Bowsers (06
Nos) of capacity 09 KL
(Minimum) each for
Transportation of
Drilling / Work-over
fluid under Chemical
Department for a period
of one (1) year and
extendable by one more
year.

OPEN
PRESS E-
TENDER

24.09.2014 Two Bid 28.10.2014 3 (Three)

1 (One)

a. M/s Commercial
Enterprise

2 (Two)

a. Chandra Prakash
Goyal

b. M/s Shiva
Construction

Yes 6108761 dtd.
19.01.2015

M/s
Commercial
Enterprise

Rs. 84,34,260.00
(Exclusive of Service

Tax)

1 (one)
year from
commence
ment date
mentioned
in work
order

CDI5671P15

HIRING OF SERVICES
FOR OPERATION
AND MAINTENANCE
OF 1(ONE) NO.
WORK-OVER RIG.

OPEN
PRESS E-
TENDER

17.12.2014 Two Bid 06.01.2015 3 (Three)

3 (Three)

a. M/s Asian
Drilltech Energy

b. M/s Assam
Petroleum Ltd.

c. M/s Kakoti
Engineering
Works

NOT APPLCABLE Yes 6108761 dtd.
19.01.2015

M/s Assam
Petroleum
Ltd.

Rs. 4,00,06,364.56
(Exclusive of Service

Tax)

4 (four)
years from
commence
ment date
mentioned
in work
order

CDG2594P14

Hiring of Consultancy
Services for Study of
Drilling System in
relevance to Fields in
North East Part of India

Open
Press E-
Tender

February,
2014 Two Bid 26.06.2014 5(Five)

2(Two)
1) M/s. Halliburton
Export Co. Pte.
Ltd. Singapore
2) M/s. SPD LLC,
Dubai

3(Three)
1) M/s. Frontier
Engineering Corp.
2) M/s. Xodus
DMCC
3) M/s. Ajapa
Integrated Project
Management
Consultants Pvt.
Ltd.

Yes
OIL/CDG2594
/DRLG/15 dtd.

08.01.2015

M/s.
Halliburton
Export
Company Pte.
Ltd.

Rs. 5,77,36,175.00
(US$ 897,500.00

180 days
from the
date of
commence
ment of
contract.



CDI3869P15

Hiring of Services of
servicing of Cummins
make gas engines and
repairing of radiators of
Cummins make gas
engine

Press May, 2014 Two Bid 30.10.2014 1(One) 1(One)
M/s. Sachin Sales
and Service Pvt.

Ltd.

N/A Yes 6108737 dtd.
08.01.2015

M/s. Sachin
Sales and

Service Pvt.
Ltd.

Rs. 68,20,084.02 3(Three)
years

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

31.07.2013 20173 344 Nos.
 (out of 20173
applications 53
Nos. application
were not
considered for
draw of lots due to
various
discrepancies. 350
Nos. applicants
were provisionally
selected through
draw of lots
amongst the 20120
applicants

06 N/A 6205991
dtd.02.01.2015

Mrs. Trishna
Chutia

34,80,039.49 4(Four)
years from
the
placement
of each
vehicle

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205992
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Raju
Yadav

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205993
dtd.02.01.2015

Mrs. Anjali
Borkakoty

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205994
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Ranjit
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205995
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Deepak
Agarwal

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205996
dtd.02.01.2015

Miss Gopi
Maya Sonar

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205997
dtd.02.01.2015

Mrs. Monika
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205998
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Tukheswar
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6205999
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Lalit
Chetri

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206000
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Naba
Kumar Kalita

34,80,039.49 -Do-



DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206002
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Nakul
Kanoo

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206003
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Purnalakhi
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206004
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Prasanta
Rajkonwar

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206005
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Manas
Jyoti Kakoti

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206006
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Suruj
Gohain

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206007
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Hourav
Jyoti Baruah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206008
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Dipen
Baruah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206009
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Dasari
Rama Krishna

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206010
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Mousom
Dibruwal

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206011
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Kalicharan
Saikia

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206001
dtd.02.01.2015

Sri Bijoy
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206012
dtd.02.01.2015

Mrs. Sunali
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206013
dtd.02.01.2015

Mrs. Ahalya
Roy

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206014
dtd.02.01.2015

Smt. Dipti
Gogoi Rava

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206015
dtd.02.01.2015

Mrs. Jyoti
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206016
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Bijendra
Das

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206017
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Jayanta
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206018
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Triloki
Sah

34,80,039.49 -Do-



DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206019
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs.Sarbani
Chakraborty

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206020
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Ram
Bhajan Yadav

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206021
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Probudh
Buragohain

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206022
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Bikram
Pradhan

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206023
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Dipen
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206024
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Amardeep
Bora

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206025
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Achyut
Deka

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206026
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Harukon
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206027
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Deepak
Borman

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206028
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Babli
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206029
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Sujit
Kumar Sahu

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206030
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Anima
Saikia

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206031
dtd.07.01.2015

Miss Jahnabi
Boruah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206032
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Deepa
Paul

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206033
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Rashmi
Hazarika
Gohain

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206033
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Rashmi
Hazarika
Gohain

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206034
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Bolin
Boruah

34,80,039.49 -Do-



DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206035
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Prasanna
Kr. Hazarika

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206036
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Ajit Borah 34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206037
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Purbajit
Pathak

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206038
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Lok
Bahadur
Chetry

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206039
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Awadh
Kishor Rai

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206040
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Bipul
Moran

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206041
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Junu
Dutta

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206042
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Ashim
Saikia

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206043
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Kalpana
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206044
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Prodip
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206045
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Kanauj
Saikia

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206046
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Debajit
Bharalua

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206047
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Pankaj
Biswas

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206048
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Anil
Bhuyan

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206049
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Sumaya
Paul

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206050
dtd.07.01.2015

Sri Utpal
Gogoi

34,80,039.49 -Do-

DCT0048P14 Hiring of Tata Sumo /
M&M Bolero

Press  28.06.2013 - Do - 31.07.2013 20173 - Do - 06 N/A 6206051
dtd.07.01.2015

Mrs. Nima
Borah

34,80,039.49 -Do-



CDI3627P15 Repairing existing
approach road Repairing
/ Construction of Plinth
and Construction of
C.C/R.C.C. foundation at
Loc. MFJ  in Borbhuibil
area under Moran.

PRESS 21.05.2014 Single Stage
Two Bid

26.06.2014 11
(Eleven)

5(Five)
1.M/s Dutta
Enterprise
2.M/s Suraj Chetia
3.Shri Utpal Chetia
4.M/s ACE
Consortium
5.M/s ATWA
Enterprises

6(six)
1.BRC PVT LTD
2.B.K.BERIA
3.SUNIL
HAZARIKA
4.MNABJYOTI
GOGOI & CO
5.VEE
CONSTRUCTION
7 SUPPLIERS
6. O..P.GARODIA

Yes 6108721 dtd.
05.01.2015

SURAJ
CHETIA

Rs 1,83,36,433.78 20 WEEKS

CDI4339P15 Construction/Repairing
of app. road, preparation
of plinth, road over
plinth, effluent pits etc.
for Loc. DHH & DHI or
any other locations at
Chandmari area in

Press 25.07.2014 Single Stage
Two Bid

04.09.2014 11
(Eleven)

10(Ten)
1.Raju Phukan
2.Mukti Nath
Sonowal
3.M/s Sujit Gogoi
4.M/s
S.K.Enterprise
5.Utpal Chetia
6.Shri Sunil
Hazarika
7.M/s M.Kalita &
Co.
8.Sanjay Kr. Singh
9.M/s Manab
Jyoti  Gogoi
10.M/s Gogoi &
Sons

01(One)
ACE
CONSORTIUM

Yes 6108722 dtd.
06.01.2015

M.KALITA &
CO

Rs.1,07,27,110.24 30 WEEKS

CDI4041P15 Construction of Concrete
Mat for Well control
equipment
services/Tests/Storage(Bl
ock M3) at New
Industrial Area (NIA)
including supply of all
materials except cement
for Drilling Department
at Duliajan

Press 03.07.2014 Single Stage
Two Bid

22.07.2014 11
(Eleven)

08(Eight)
1.Sri Pulin Ch.
Gogoi
2.M/S Mukti Nath
Sonowal
3.M/S R. B.
Associates
4.M/S Sincon
Engineering
5.M/S M. Kalita &
Co.
6.M/S Badri Rai
Construction
Private Limited
7.M/S Manab Jyoti
Gogoi & Company
8.M/S India
Construction

03(Three)
1.DIP KR BORAH
2.M/S AFCONS
3.GOGOI & SONS
CO

Yes 6108771 dtd.
23.01.2015

BRC PVT
LTD

Rs.58,26,490.79 52 Weeks.



DCC4219P15 Construction of
Bituminous Road over
the Existing Gravel Road
of Hapjan well No. 27
from NH-38(Road length
is about 1.5 Km)
including supply of all
materials except Bitumen

Press 17.07.2014 Single Stage
Two Bid

22.08.2014 22
(Twenty
two)

18(Eighteen)
1.M/s Lalitraj
Thakurai &co.
2.Sri Pulin Ch.
Gogoi
3.M/s Nirman
Bikash
4.Sri Mridul Bora
5.Sri Bibek
Baruah
6.M/s Deep
Construction
7.M/s
M.M.Construction
8.M/s United
Construction
9. M/s Sujit Gogoi
10.M/s
Baruas’Industries
11.M/s Techno-
Chem India
12.M/s Khan &
Co.
13.M/s Kalita
Enterprise
14.M/s .N. N.
Enterprise
15.M/s Rajni
Builders
16.M/s Badri Rai
Construction
Private Limited
17.M/s Hareswar
Phukan
18.M/s R.K. Deb
& Co.

04(Four)
1.SAYAN
BROTHERS
2.M.N.SONOWAL
3.R.B.ASSOCIATE
S
4.M.KALITA & CO

Yes 6108777 dtd.
29.01.2015

Kalita
Enterprise

Rs. 44,94,341.82 20
Weeks



CDI4038P15 Supply & erection of
reinforced barbed tape
fencing with RCC posts
and one No. of gate at 20
Nos. of Gas Wells in Oil
field of Tinsukia
Dibrugarh District

Press 22.07.2014 Single Stage
Two Bid

22.08.2014 06(Six) 02(Two)
1.M/S Manab Jyoti
Gogoi & Company
2.Sri Pulin Ch.
Gogoi

04(Four)
1.M.N.SONOWAL
2.B.R.C.PVT LTD
3.R.B.ASSOCIATE
S
4.GOGOI & SONS
CO.

Yes 6108780 dtd.
30.01.2015

Manabjyoti
Gogoi & Co.

Rs.85,34,377.81 52
Weeks

CDI4115P15 Construction of first
floor (Vertical extension)
of ETDC Building at
L&D Department, OIL,
including internal
electrification and supply
of all materials except
cement at Duliajan.

Press 14.07.2014 Single Stage
Two Bid

28.08.2014 06(Six) 06(Six)
1.R.B. Associates
2.Mukti Nath
Sonowal
3.India Constn
4.Sincon Engg
5.Pulin Ch. Gogoi
6.Pradip Kr Gogoi

Nil Yes 6108781dtd.
29.01.2016

M.N. Sonowal Rs.8173764.45 72
Weeks.

sd/-
     Head-Contracts


